



Processor of Quality Fresh, Smoked, and Cooked Meats  
Tel: 905-544-0782 • Fax: 905-547-3107

## Product Specifications

**Product Name:** Halal All Beef Pepperoni

**Product Code:** 90514

<b>Made In:</b>	Canada
<b>Sold In:</b>	Canada
<b>UPC:</b>	627989905142
<b>UCC:</b>	10627989905149
<b>Lot Code:</b>	Julian Date/ Packed on
<b>Pack Size:</b>	3 kg Case
<b>Per Layer:</b>	18 cases
<b>Per Skid:</b>	198 cases
<b>Quantity Order:</b>	Per case/ Per Skid
<b>Storage:</b>	Keep Frozen
<b>Shelf Life:</b>	1 Year



**Description:**

**Status:** ☐ Kosher ☒ Halal ☐ Organic

**Cooking:** Heat to an Internal Temperature of 74C

**Ingredients:** Certified Halal Beef, water, tapioca starch, salt, modified corn starch, pea protein, spices, dextrose, sodium phosphates, sodium erythorbate, garlic powder, sodium nitrite, smoke flavor.

### Physical Characteristics

**Flavour:** As per standard

**Texture:** As per standard

**Colour:** As per standard

**Aroma:** As per standard



Processor of Quality Fresh, Smoked, and Cooked Meats  
Tel: 905-544-0782 • Fax: 905-547-3107

## Product Specifications

**Product Name:** Halal All Beef Pepperoni

**Product Code:** 90514

Allergens:	Present in Product	Present on Same Line	Present in Facility
Dairy or derivatives	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Egg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Soy or derivatives	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Wheat	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Peanuts	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Tree Nuts	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Fish / Shellfish	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Sesame or derivatives	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Mustard	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Wheat / Gluten	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Sulphites	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>

### Chemical Characteristics

**Moisture:** >.900  
**pH:** >6.0

### Microbiological Characteristics

**Aerobic Plate Count:** <10,000 cfu/g  
**Yeast:** <10 cfu/g  
**Mold:** <10 cfu/g  
**Salmonella:** Neg  
**E. coli:** Neg



Processor of Quality Fresh, Smoked, and Cooked Meats  
Tel: 905-544-0782 • Fax: 905-547-3107

## Product Specifications

**Product Name:** Halal All Beef Pepperoni

**Product Code:** 90514

### Nutrition Facts

Per 14 slices (54g)

Amount	% Daily Value
<b>Calories 150</b>	
<b>Fat 13 g</b>	<b>20 %</b>
Saturated 6 g	<b>32 %</b>
+ Trans 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol 60 mg</b>	
<b>Sodium 460 mg</b>	<b>19 %</b>
<b>Carbohydrate 2 g</b>	<b>1 %</b>
Fibre 0 g	<b>0 %</b>
Sugars 0 g	
<b>Protein 7 g</b>	
<b>Vitamin A</b>	<b>0 %</b>
<b>Vitamin C</b>	<b>0 %</b>
<b>Calcium</b>	<b>2 %</b>
<b>Iron</b>	<b>10 %</b>

### Valeur nutritive

Pour

Teneur	% valeur quotidienne
<b>Calories 150</b>	
<b>Lipides 13 g</b>	<b>20 %</b>
Saturés 6 g	<b>32 %</b>
+ Trans 0 g	
<b>Cholestérol 60 mg</b>	
<b>Sodium 460 mg</b>	<b>19 %</b>
<b>Glucides 2 g</b>	<b>1 %</b>
Fibres 0 g	<b>0 %</b>
Sucres 0 g	
<b>Protéines 7 g</b>	
<b>Vitamine A</b>	<b>0 %</b>
<b>Vitamine C</b>	<b>0 %</b>
<b>Calcium</b>	<b>2 %</b>
<b>Fer</b>	<b>10 %</b>